
vineyard COLLECTION

MODEL  SQ. FTG  PLAN ELEV.  PRICE 
1202 

1202 

1374 

1374 

with loft 2296 

1549 

1549  

with loft 2639 

1653 

1653  

with loft 2717 

1770 

1770  

with loft 2790  

1343 

1343 

1675 

1675 

1759 

1759 

1957 OPT. 4TH BEDROOM 

2208 

2208 

2208 OPT. 4TH BEDROOM 

2302 

2302 

2515  OPT. LOFT SPACE 

Bungalow 

Bungalow 

Bungalow 

Bungalow 

add $210,000 

Bungalow 

Bungalow 

add $210,000 

Bungalow 

Bungalow 

add $210,000 

Bungalow 

Bungalow 

add $210,000 

Two Storey 

Two Storey 

Two Storey 

Two Storey 

Two Storey 

Two Storey 

add 60,000 

Two Storey 

Two Storey 

add 60,000 

Two Storey 

Two Storey 

add 60,000 

BV 0-B 

BV 0-A 

BV 1-B 

BV 1-A 

BV 2-B 

BV 2-A 

BV 3-B 

BV 3-A 

BV 4-B 

BV 4-A 

ST 1-B 

ST 1-A 

ST 2-B 

ST 2-A 

ST 3-B 

ST 3-A 

ST 4-B 

ST 4-A 

ST 5-B 

ST 5-A 

1,247,990 

1,258,990 

1,294,990 

1,318,990 

1,342,990 

1,369,990 

1,372,990 

1,403,990 

1,436,990 

1,464,990 

1,289,990 

1,316,990 

1,350,990 

1,377,990 

1,389,990 

1,417,990 

1,432,990 

1,467,990 

1,459,990 

1,490,990 

CLEARPOINT 

PICTON BAY 

CHERRY 
VALLEY 

BLOOMFIELD 

GLENORA 

BRIGHTON 

SOUTHSHORE 

MILFORD 

Alternate 3 bedroom layout optional - $62,000 (available for Picton Bay, Cherry Valley, and Bloomfield models 
with a non-loft option only).   

Bungalow Vineyard models (except for Glenora) to have 3 car tandem garage, 4th car garage option - $64,500 

The Glenora Vineyard model shall be a 3 car garage as per plan  

The Vineyard two Storey Models shall have a 2 car garage with a 3rd car garage option 

Optional - Elevation 'B' - All brick in lieu of siding (except roof gable area) - $70,500  

All Prices Include H.S.T 

All prices, plans, materials and spec-

ifications are subject to change 

without notice. 

All items shown are per applicable 

plan.  

All measurements are approximate. 

All illustrations are artist's  

concept.  

E.&O.E. MAR 01 2023 

Hours   

Sat & Sun:  

Open 11am to 6pm 

Mon - Fri & holidays: 

By appointment only 

Contact 

Telephone:  613-392-0550 

Toll Free:  1-866-962-5264 

Pierre direct:   416-877-0477 

Email: Pierre@briarwoodhomes.ca 

Deposit structure 

$20,000 with agreement 

$20,000 in 30 days 

$20,000 in 60 days 

$30,000 in 120 days 

$30,000 in 160 days 

$30,000 in 180 days 

Total deposits $150,000 

TRILLIUM 

WELLINGTON 

Hours   

Sat & Sun:  

Open 11am to 6pm 

Mon - Fri & holidays: 

Call for appointment 

Contact 

Telephone:  613-392-0550 

Toll Free:  1-866-962-5264 

Pierre direct:   416-877-0477 

Email: Pierre@briarwoodhomes.ca 




