

VINEYARD COLLECTION

MODEL	ELEV.	PLAN	SQ. FTG	PRICE
CLEARPOINT	BV 0-B	Bungalow	1202	1,247,990
CLEARFOINT	BV 0-A	Bungalow	1202	1,258,990
PICTON BAY	BV 0-A BV 1-B	Bungalow	1374	1,294,990
	BV 1-A	Bungalow	1374	1,318,990
	DVIA	add \$210,000	WITH LOFT 2296	1,510,550
CHERRY	BV 2-B	BUNGALOW	1549	1,342,990
VALLEY	BV 2-A	Bungalow	1549	1,369,990
		add \$210,000	with loft 2639	_,,
BLOOMFIELD	BV 3-B	Bungalow	1653	1,372,990
DECONTIEED	BV 3-A	Bungalow	1653	1,403,990
		add \$210,000	WITH LOFT 2717	_,,
GLENORA	BV 4-B	Bungalow	1770	1,436,990
GELNONA	BV 4-A	Bungalow	1770	1,464,990
		add \$210,000	with loft 2790	
BRIGHTON	ST 1-B	TWO STOREY	1343	1,289,990
BRIGHTON	ST 1-A	TWO STOREY	1343	1,316,990
SOUTHSHORE	ST 2-B	TWO STOREY	1675	1,350,990
	ST 2-A	TWO STOREY	1675	1,377,990
MILFORD	ST 3-B	TWO STOREY	1759	1,389,990
	ST 3-A	TWO STOREY	1759	1,417,990
		add 60,000	1957 OPT. 4TH BEDROOM	
TRILLIUM	ST 4-B	Two Storey	2208	1,432,990
	ST 4-A	Two Storey	2208	1,467,990
		add 60,000	2208 OPT. 4TH BEDROOM	
WELLINGTON	ST 5-B	TWO STOREY	2302	1,459,990
	ST 5-A	TWO STOREY	2302	1,490,990
		add 60,000	2515 OPT. LOFT SPACE	

Alternate 3 bedroom layout optional - \$62,000 (available for Picton Bay, Cherry Valley, and Bloomfield models with a non-loft option only).

Bungalow Vineyard models (except for Glenora) to have 3 car tandem garage, 4th car garage option - \$64,500 The Glenora Vineyard model shall be a 3 car garage as per plan

> The Vineyard two Storey Models shall have a 2 car garage with a 3rd car garage option Optional - Elevation 'B' - All brick in lieu of siding (except roof gable area) - \$70,500

All Prices Include H.S.T All prices, plans, materials and specifications are subject to change without notice. All items shown are per applicable plan. All measurements are approximate. All illustrations are artist's concept.

E.&O.E. MAR 01 2023

DEPOSIT STRUCTURE

\$20,000 WITH AGREEMENT \$20,000 IN 30 DAYS \$20,000 IN 60 DAYS \$30,000 IN 120 DAYS \$30,000 IN 160 DAYS <u>\$30,000 IN 180 DAYS</u> TOTAL DEPOSITS \$150,000

HOURS SAT & SUN: OPEN 11AM TO 6PM MON - FRI & HOLIDAYS: CALL FOR APPOINTMENT

 CONTACT

 TELEPHONE:
 613-392-0550

 TOLL FREE:
 1-866-962-5264

 PIERRE DIRECT:
 416-877-0477

 EMAIL: Pierre@briarwoodhomes.ca